
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Glen Burnie, MD1 FRIDAY NIGHT CREW 2143633 3,160

Hanover, MD2 Woodlawn PBAX 2045056 3,104

Gambrills, MD3 Jackson Team 2 2138674 3,049

Dundalk, MD4 Steph's Team 110 3,010

Baltimore, MD5 Washed up and Hos. 2147112 2,986

Laurel, MD6 Don't Hide 2058605 2,978

Baltimore, MD7 CCEH 2130981 2,972

UNKNOWN, MD8 Team 5 2150930 2,956

Elkridge, MD9 Kochan's Four 2087771 2,953

Baltimore, MD10 Sammy is boys 2116931 2,934

Elkridge, MD11 A2B Bowlers Discount Pro Shop 2091317 2,932

Severn, MD12 Logan's Four 2150940 2,920

Gambrills, MD13 Jackson Team 3 2138675 2,919

Arnold, MD14 Pin Pals 2132885 2,905

Stevensville, MD15 Just In Time 2136208 2,887

Glen Burnie, MD16 Just The Tips 2066310 2,885

Baltimore, MD17 Let's Try This Again 2053974 2,882

Gambrills, MD18 Jackson Team 7 2138672 2,871

Bowie, MD19 Hoppe's Four 2127318 2,866

Glen Burnie, MD20 Pennsyltucky Import 2066309 2,856

Elkridge, MD21 Is This The End Times? 2117601 2,845

Pasadena, MD22 Misfits and Outcasts 2096147 2,838

Gambrills, MD23 Jackson Team 4 2138676 2,833

White Marsh, MD24 Tar Heels 2043658 2,829

Perry Hall, MD24 Cobra Kai 2078578 2,829

Glen Burnie, MD24 KAMS 2090213 2,829

Parksville, MD27 Heubeck's Four 106 2,826

Severn, MD28 Alley Oops 2070167 2,822

Baltimore, MD29 Shiny Happy Hour People 2091559 2,820

Baltimore, MD30 Holy Holley 2091558 2,808

Baltimore, MD31 Anchors Away 2082918 2,799

Essex, MD32 F.i.s.h 2095339 2,796

Pasadena, MD33 Heavy Mettle 108 2,793

Severn, MD34 The Gang Is Back 2118292 2,777

Columbia, MD35 Newman's Four 2129885 2,767

Reisterstown, MD36 Chase's Four 2130780 2,753

Parkville, MD37 Wicked Pins 2080723 2,750

Forest Hill, MD38 Filler 2134498 2,747

Baltimore, MD39 Prevatt's Four 2095680 2,731

Gambrills, MD40 Jackson Team 5 2138677 2,725

Baltimore, MD41 Team Goode 2131026 2,720

Baltimore, MD41 Fun Bunch 104 2,720

Gambrills, MD43 Jackson Team 1 2138673 2,716

Sykesville, MD44 Bloom Team 1 2049172 2,639

Baltimore, MD45 Here we go again 2123721 2,602

Baltimore, MD46 Family Strokes 2089071 2,530

Columbia, MD47 WE JUST BOWL'N 2092748 2,440

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Scratch

Baltimore, MD1 Washed up and Hos. 2147112 2,924

Elkridge, MD2 A2B Bowlers Discount Pro Shop 2091317 2,777

Baltimore, MD3 CCEH 2130981 2,771

Baltimore, MD4 Let's Try This Again 2053974 2,736

Glen Burnie, MD5 FRIDAY NIGHT CREW 2143633 2,719

Perry Hall, MD6 Cobra Kai 2078578 2,634

Glen Burnie, MD7 Pennsyltucky Import 2066309 2,628

Dundalk, MD8 Steph's Team 110 2,564

Gambrills, MD9 Jackson Team 3 2138675 2,559

Glen Burnie, MD10 Just The Tips 2066310 2,530

Gambrills, MD11 Jackson Team 2 2138674 2,520

Stevensville, MD12 Just In Time 2136208 2,510

Elkridge, MD13 Kochan's Four 2087771 2,509

Severn, MD14 The Gang Is Back 2118292 2,487

Elkridge, MD15 Is This The End Times? 2117601 2,479

Glen Burnie, MD16 KAMS 2090213 2,474

White Marsh, MD17 Tar Heels 2043658 2,469

Hanover, MD18 Woodlawn PBAX 2045056 2,466

Sykesville, MD19 Bloom Team 1 2049172 2,427

Laurel, MD20 Don't Hide 2058605 2,397

Baltimore, MD21 Shiny Happy Hour People 2091559 2,395

Essex, MD22 F.i.s.h 2095339 2,379

Severn, MD23 Alley Oops 2070167 2,367

Forest Hill, MD24 Filler 2134498 2,335

Baltimore, MD25 Team Goode 2131026 2,322

Severn, MD25 Logan's Four 2150940 2,322

Baltimore, MD27 Sammy is boys 2116931 2,279

Pasadena, MD28 Heavy Mettle 108 2,276

Parksville, MD29 Heubeck's Four 106 2,263

UNKNOWN, MD30 Team 5 2150930 2,261

Baltimore, MD31 Holy Holley 2091558 2,243

Columbia, MD32 Newman's Four 2129885 2,232

Gambrills, MD33 Jackson Team 4 2138676 2,198

Baltimore, MD34 Family Strokes 2089071 2,197

Baltimore, MD35 Here we go again 2123721 2,188

Gambrills, MD36 Jackson Team 5 2138677 2,173

Arnold, MD37 Pin Pals 2132885 2,161

Baltimore, MD38 Anchors Away 2082918 2,128

Pasadena, MD39 Misfits and Outcasts 2096147 2,101

Gambrills, MD39 Jackson Team 7 2138672 2,101

Gambrills, MD41 Jackson Team 1 2138673 2,086

Parkville, MD42 Wicked Pins 2080723 2,040

Bowie, MD43 Hoppe's Four 2127318 2,038

Baltimore, MD44 Prevatt's Four 2095680 2,029

Columbia, MD45 WE JUST BOWL'N 2092748 2,001

Baltimore, MD46 Fun Bunch 104 1,895

Reisterstown, MD47 Chase's Four 2130780 1,775

Gr Baltimore USBC

Current UNOFFICIAL Standings

2025 Annual City Championship

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Bowie, MD1 Hoppe Deborah M.  \ Hoppe John R. 2127318 1,654

Owings Mills, MD2 Kidwell Clifford   \ Plowden MIchael 2126580 1,637

Baltimore, MD3 Wallace Eric C.  \ Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2130981 1,619

Baltimore, MD4 Howard Jason C.  \ Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 1,587

Severn, MD5 Dansbury Tiant D.  \ Logan James E. Jr 2150940 1,564

Owings Mills, MD6 Augustine Lawanna N.  \ McKoy Paul 2117805 1,548

Gambrills, MD7 Metzler Mary C.  \ Metzler Mark D. 2138676 1,543

Gambrills, MD8 Milleker Robin L.  \ Hance John T. 2138675 1,541

Baltimore, MD9 Johnson Ryan A.  \ Howell Nicholas D. 2134805 1,533

Parksville, MD10 Heubeck Roseanna N.  \ Iannantuono
Patrick V. Jr

106 1,529

Gambrills, MD10 Jackson Christine Y.  \ Simpson Michelle
P.

2138633 1,529

Baltimore, MD12 Brillon Joseph A. Jr \ Lo Peter 2091559 1,525

Bowie, MD13 Wheatley Joyce A.  \ Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 1,524

Glen Burnie, MD13 Meyers Justin C.  \ Lyons Urban R. 2143633 1,524

Gambrills, MD15 Nicholas Yuppy   \ Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 1,519

Essex, MD16 Epperley Jay S.  \ Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 1,518

Severn, MD17 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A.  \ Mattheisz
Scott B.

2150940 1,514

Columbia, MD18 Queen Kesha R.  \ Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 1,502

Severn, MD19 Martin Duchess E.  \ Martin Warren A. Sr 2118292 1,498

Owings Mills, MD19 Brown Walter C. Jr \ White Maurice L. 2117811 1,498

Baltimore, MD21 Cartrette Laura E.  \ Ellison Eddie 104 1,497

Sykesville, MD21 Malozzi Andrew M.  \ Bourland Scott R. 2049172 1,497

Gambrills, MD23 Copeland David L. Jr \ Bynum Travis E. 2138674 1,496

Elkridge, MD24 Kochan Melissa E.  \ Kochan Travis 2087771 1,489

Laurel, MD25 Louis Noah L.  \ Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 1,485

Ellicott City, MD25 Keyser Anna R.  \ Jones Pamela J. 2091630 1,485

Denton, MD27 Curry Pamela M.  \ Farrow Rodger S. 2070424 1,478

Glen Burnie, MD27 Means Delonte A.  \ Musican Eric B. 2143633 1,478

Laurel, MD29 Stephens Ian A.  \ Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 1,476

Gambrills, MD30 Ingram Vicky L.  \ Barry Martin J. 2138675 1,471

Annapolis, MD31 Glenny Raymond C.  \ Jones Donnell 2095831 1,468

Baltimore, MD32 Marshall Howard H.  \ Nelson Chad E. 2130981 1,465

Pasadena, MD33 Hale Debra L.  \ Smith Brandon A. 2096147 1,464

Baltimore, MD34 Goode Donald J.  \ Etheridge Daryl 2131026 1,458

Baltimore, MD35 Brown William M. Jr \ Fajimolu Richard 2131026 1,456

Severn, MD35 Jackson Bryan M.  \ Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 1,456

Baltimore, MD35 Brown Laura   \ Mc Collough Andrew B. 2044811 1,456

Reisterstown, MD38 Brown Deborah A.  \ Turner Lydia J. 2130780 1,455

Baltimore, MD39 Holley Raisa M.  \ James Travis P. 2091558 1,449

Stevensville, MD40 Glidden Christopher   \ Hess Robert J. 2136208 1,447

Gambrills, MD41 Hommel Stacy M.  \ Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 1,444

Baltimore, MD42 Clark Alfonza   \ Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 1,441

UNKNOWN, MD43 Mc Gowan Paul E.  \ Whitfield Billie R. Jr 2150930 1,439

Baltimore, MD43 Stange Ryan J.  \ Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 1,439

Reisterstown, MD45 Burke Purvis J.  \ Chase Bernice J. 2130780 1,431

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Baltimore, MD46 Wagner Josh D.  \ Zentgraf Jason T. 2136235 1,429

UNKNOWN, MD47 De Shields Harold   \ Ager David S. 2150930 1,426

Pasadena, MD48 Mettle Michael W.  \ Mettle Brandon S. 108 1,418

Arnold, MD49 Fitzgerald Tabitha   \ Lynch Zachary M. 2132885 1,410

Elkridge, MD49 McGee James   \ Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 1,410

Severn, MD49 Kennedy Duane M.  \ Mead Sean M. 2118292 1,410

Baltimore, MD52 Burke Purvis J.  \ Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 1,408

Parkville, MD53 Padilla Madonna M.  \ Borries Dennis G. 2080723 1,407

Baltimore, MD54 Bradford Jajuan D.  \ Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 1,404

Columbia, MD55 Cannady William   \ Cannady Marcus J. 2084877 1,398

Elkridge, MD56 McQuay Christopher J.  \ Bingham Louis 2091317 1,395

Arnold, MD57 Tennant Peggy L.  \ Worley Jason R. 2132885 1,393

Baltimore, MD58 Allen Myrtha L.  \ Johnson Mary L. 2047532 1,392

Baltimore, MD59 Bennett Brian K.  \ Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 1,391

Baltimore, MD59 Archibald David C.  \ Kahl Colan R. 2091559 1,391

Perry Hall, MD61 Nalls Larry L. Jr \ Kobert Terry C. 2078578 1,386

Severn, MD62 Demetriou Matthew P.  \ Tucker Roosevelt
C.

2135836 1,384

Annapolis, MD63 Glenny Raymond C.  \ Howe Charles S. 2095873 1,383

Parksville, MD64 Cluster Jim E. Sr \ Heubeck George D. Jr 106 1,382

Baltimore, MD65 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr \ Wells Stewart
M.

2116931 1,379

Gambrills, MD66 Green Dionel A. Jr \ Cooper Travell E. 2138677 1,376

Elkridge, MD67 Szczepaniak Thomas M.  \ Lee Eddie G. 2117512 1,375

Gambrills, MD68 Way Nicole   \ Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 1,366

Sykesville, MD69 King Gene L.  \ Bloom David S. 2049172 1,358

Columbia, MD70 Newman Joshua B.  \ Shulkin Adam 2129885 1,355

Glen Burnie, MD71 Reece Naomi   \ Kennell Scott M. 2066309 1,348

Pasadena, MD72 Rentuma Joselito A.  \ Widener Melody A. 2096147 1,347

Stevensville, MD73 King Michael D.  \ Smith Randy L. 2136208 1,342

Dundalk, MD74 Weikel Homer M.  \ Miller Charles R. 2142484 1,341

Glen Burnie, MD75 Reece Bobby W. Jr \ Reed Dylan 2066310 1,335

Dundalk, MD76 Miller-Baber Jessica M.  \ Miller Charles
A. Sr

2142484 1,333

Essex, MD77 Ashton Joey C.  \ Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 1,332

Gambrills, MD78 Evans Robert L.  \ Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 1,319

Gambrills, MD79 Postley Janey L.  \ Reese Ernest K. 2138677 1,317

Parkville, MD80 Bowers Joseph M.  \ Green Jeff T. 2080723 1,311

Baltimore, MD81 Stange John S.  \ Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 1,306

Columbia, MD82 Brown Sullivan  III \ Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 1,305

Baltimore, MD83 Kahl Destin S.  \ Scherr Justin M. 2091558 1,303

Baltimore, MD84 Miller Samantha N.  \ Moore George L. 2116931 1,273

Columbia, MD85 QUEEN Robert   \ Thomas Danny W. 2092748 1,024

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Scratch

Baltimore, MD1 Howard Jason C.  \ Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 1,579

Gr Baltimore USBC

Current UNOFFICIAL Standings

2025 Annual City Championship

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Scratch

Baltimore, MD2 Wallace Eric C.  \ Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2130981 1,471

Sykesville, MD3 Malozzi Andrew M.  \ Bourland Scott R. 2049172 1,425

Baltimore, MD4 Marshall Howard H.  \ Nelson Chad E. 2130981 1,412

Glen Burnie, MD5 Meyers Justin C.  \ Lyons Urban R. 2143633 1,406

Baltimore, MD6 Clark Alfonza   \ Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 1,367

Baltimore, MD7 Bennett Brian K.  \ Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 1,337

Baltimore, MD8 Burke Purvis J.  \ Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 1,336

Elkridge, MD9 McQuay Christopher J.  \ Bingham Louis 2091317 1,331

Severn, MD10 Kennedy Duane M.  \ Mead Sean M. 2118292 1,322

Severn, MD11 Martin Duchess E.  \ Martin Warren A. Sr 2118292 1,296

Perry Hall, MD12 Nalls Larry L. Jr \ Kobert Terry C. 2078578 1,290

Elkridge, MD13 Szczepaniak Thomas M.  \ Lee Eddie G. 2117512 1,284

Baltimore, MD14 Brown William M. Jr \ Fajimolu Richard 2131026 1,281

Owings Mills, MD15 Kidwell Clifford   \ Plowden MIchael 2126580 1,279

Gambrills, MD15 Copeland David L. Jr \ Bynum Travis E. 2138674 1,279

Glen Burnie, MD17 Reece Bobby W. Jr \ Reed Dylan 2066310 1,276

Severn, MD18 Dansbury Tiant D.  \ Logan James E. Jr 2150940 1,265

Baltimore, MD19 Brillon Joseph A. Jr \ Lo Peter 2091559 1,264

Baltimore, MD19 Stange Ryan J.  \ Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 1,264

Owings Mills, MD21 Augustine Lawanna N.  \ McKoy Paul 2117805 1,263

Laurel, MD22 Stephens Ian A.  \ Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 1,261

Gambrills, MD22 Ingram Vicky L.  \ Barry Martin J. 2138675 1,261

Severn, MD24 Jackson Bryan M.  \ Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 1,260

Bowie, MD24 Hoppe Deborah M.  \ Hoppe John R. 2127318 1,260

Gambrills, MD26 Milleker Robin L.  \ Hance John T. 2138675 1,250

Gambrills, MD26 Nicholas Yuppy   \ Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 1,250

Ellicott City, MD28 Keyser Anna R.  \ Jones Pamela J. 2091630 1,245

Stevensville, MD29 Glidden Christopher   \ Hess Robert J. 2136208 1,237

Elkridge, MD30 Kochan Melissa E.  \ Kochan Travis 2087771 1,236

Baltimore, MD31 Goode Donald J.  \ Etheridge Daryl 2131026 1,235

Parksville, MD32 Cluster Jim E. Sr \ Heubeck George D. Jr 106 1,229

Annapolis, MD33 Glenny Raymond C.  \ Jones Donnell 2095831 1,228

Baltimore, MD34 Archibald David C.  \ Kahl Colan R. 2091559 1,227

Essex, MD35 Epperley Jay S.  \ Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 1,224

Gambrills, MD36 Jackson Christine Y.  \ Simpson Michelle
P.

2138633 1,220

Elkridge, MD37 McGee James   \ Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 1,219

Sykesville, MD38 King Gene L.  \ Bloom David S. 2049172 1,218

Severn, MD39 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A.  \ Mattheisz
Scott B.

2150940 1,215

Essex, MD40 Ashton Joey C.  \ Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 1,209

Denton, MD41 Curry Pamela M.  \ Farrow Rodger S. 2070424 1,201

Pasadena, MD42 Mettle Michael W.  \ Mettle Brandon S. 108 1,197

Gambrills, MD43 Green Dionel A. Jr \ Cooper Travell E. 2138677 1,196

Glen Burnie, MD44 Reece Naomi   \ Kennell Scott M. 2066309 1,179

Owings Mills, MD45 Brown Walter C. Jr \ White Maurice L. 2117811 1,178

Stevensville, MD46 King Michael D.  \ Smith Randy L. 2136208 1,175

Gambrills, MD47 Metzler Mary C.  \ Metzler Mark D. 2138676 1,172

Gr Baltimore USBC
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2025 Annual City Championship

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Scratch

Glen Burnie, MD48 Means Delonte A.  \ Musican Eric B. 2143633 1,155

Baltimore, MD49 Stange John S.  \ Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 1,148

Baltimore, MD49 Johnson Ryan A.  \ Howell Nicholas D. 2134805 1,148

Baltimore, MD51 Wagner Josh D.  \ Zentgraf Jason T. 2136235 1,146

Baltimore, MD52 Brown Laura   \ Mc Collough Andrew B. 2044811 1,144

Baltimore, MD53 Bradford Jajuan D.  \ Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 1,141

Baltimore, MD54 Holley Raisa M.  \ James Travis P. 2091558 1,139

Reisterstown, MD55 Burke Purvis J.  \ Chase Bernice J. 2130780 1,122

Laurel, MD56 Louis Noah L.  \ Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 1,119

Parksville, MD56 Heubeck Roseanna N.  \ Iannantuono
Patrick V. Jr

106 1,119

UNKNOWN, MD56 De Shields Harold   \ Ager David S. 2150930 1,119

Baltimore, MD59 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr \ Wells Stewart
M.

2116931 1,115

Columbia, MD60 Brown Sullivan  III \ Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 1,112

Pasadena, MD61 Hale Debra L.  \ Smith Brandon A. 2096147 1,101

Dundalk, MD61 Weikel Homer M.  \ Miller Charles R. 2142484 1,101

Bowie, MD63 Wheatley Joyce A.  \ Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 1,090

Gambrills, MD64 Hommel Stacy M.  \ Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 1,083

Annapolis, MD65 Glenny Raymond C.  \ Howe Charles S. 2095873 1,070

Columbia, MD66 Queen Kesha R.  \ Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 1,063

Gambrills, MD67 Evans Robert L.  \ Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 1,055

Gambrills, MD68 Way Nicole   \ Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 1,054

Baltimore, MD69 Cartrette Laura E.  \ Ellison Eddie 104 1,052

UNKNOWN, MD70 Mc Gowan Paul E.  \ Whitfield Billie R. Jr 2150930 1,051

Baltimore, MD71 Kahl Destin S.  \ Scherr Justin M. 2091558 1,048

Severn, MD71 Demetriou Matthew P.  \ Tucker Roosevelt
C.

2135836 1,048

Arnold, MD73 Fitzgerald Tabitha   \ Lynch Zachary M. 2132885 1,046

Parkville, MD74 Padilla Madonna M.  \ Borries Dennis G. 2080723 1,028

Columbia, MD75 QUEEN Robert   \ Thomas Danny W. 2092748 1,024

Columbia, MD76 Newman Joshua B.  \ Shulkin Adam 2129885 1,013

Arnold, MD76 Tennant Peggy L.  \ Worley Jason R. 2132885 1,013

Dundalk, MD78 Miller-Baber Jessica M.  \ Miller Charles
A. Sr

2142484 1,002

Reisterstown, MD79 Brown Deborah A.  \ Turner Lydia J. 2130780 997

Parkville, MD80 Bowers Joseph M.  \ Green Jeff T. 2080723 980

Pasadena, MD81 Rentuma Joselito A.  \ Widener Melody A. 2096147 973

Columbia, MD82 Cannady William   \ Cannady Marcus J. 2084877 964

Gambrills, MD83 Postley Janey L.  \ Reese Ernest K. 2138677 945

Baltimore, MD84 Allen Myrtha L.  \ Johnson Mary L. 2047532 937

Baltimore, MD85 Miller Samantha N.  \ Moore George L. 2116931 882

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Essex, MD1 Epperley Jay S. 2095339 886

Baltimore, MD2 Johnson Ryan A. 2134805 839

Severn, MD3 Kennedy Duane M. 2118292 824

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Denton, MD4 Farrow Rodger S. 2070424 819

Baltimore, MD5 Bennett Brian K. 2147112 816

Severn, MD5 Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 816

Baltimore, MD7 Kahl Destin S. 2091558 815

Elkridge, MD8 Kochan Melissa E. 2087771 812

UNKNOWN, MD9 Whitfield Billie R. Jr 2150930 810

Baltimore, MD9 Wells Stewart M. 2116931 810

Laurel, MD11 Louis Noah L. 2058605 807

Severn, MD12 Demetriou Matthew P. 2135836 803

Glen Burnie, MD13 Reece Naomi 2066309 800

Glen Burnie, MD14 Means Delonte A. 2143633 798

Severn, MD15 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A. 2150940 795

UNKNOWN, MD15 De Shields Harold 2150930 795

Baltimore, MD17 Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 793

Owings Mills, MD18 Kidwell Clifford 2126580 791

Gambrills, MD19 Nicholas Yuppy 2138673 789

Elkridge, MD20 McQuay Christopher J. 2091317 784

Columbia, MD21 Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 782

Annapolis, MD22 Glenny Raymond C. 2095831 781

Baltimore, MD22 Holley Raisa M. 2091558 781

Elkridge, MD24 Szczepaniak Thomas M. 2117512 780

Columbia, MD24 Cannady Marcus J. 2084877 780

UNKNOWN, MD26 Ager David S. 2150930 779

Baltimore, MD27 Wagner Josh D. 2136235 778

Baltimore, MD27 Nelson Chad E. 2130981 778

Glen Burnie, MD27 Musican Eric B. 2143633 778

Baltimore, MD27 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr 2116931 778

Baltimore, MD31 Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 776

Laurel, MD31 Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 776

Baltimore, MD33 Lo Peter 2091559 774

Baltimore, MD34 Fajimolu Richard 2131026 773

Parkville, MD34 Borries Dennis G. 2080723 773

Gambrills, MD36 Way Nicole 2138674 772

Baltimore, MD36 Kahl Colan R. 2091559 772

Baltimore, MD38 Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 771

Baltimore, MD39 Miller Samantha N. 2116931 770

Severn, MD40 Dansbury Tiant D. 2150940 769

Owings Mills, MD41 Augustine Lawanna N. 2117805 768

Columbia, MD42 Cannady William 2084877 767

Baltimore, MD43 Wallace Eric C. 2130981 764

Baltimore, MD44 Stange John S. 2089071 762

Severn, MD45 Martin Warren A. Sr 2118292 758

Baltimore, MD46 Goode Donald J. 2131026 757

Arnold, MD47 Tennant Peggy L. 2132885 756

Elkridge, MD47 Bingham Louis 2091317 756

Parkville, MD47 Green Jeff T. 2080723 756

Severn, MD50 Jackson Bryan M. 2135836 755

Essex, MD50 Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 755

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Gambrills, MD52 Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 754

Gambrills, MD52 Jackson Christine Y. 2138633 754

Glen Burnie, MD54 Reece Bobby W. Jr 2066310 753

Dundalk, MD55 Miller-Baber Jessica M. 2142484 751

Baltimore, MD55 Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 751

Pasadena, MD57 Smith Brandon A. 2096147 750

Bowie, MD57 Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 750

Baltimore, MD59 Howard Jason C. 2147112 748

Denton, MD60 Curry Pamela M. 2070424 746

Elkridge, MD61 Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 745

Essex, MD61 Ashton Joey C. 2095339 745

Elkridge, MD63 McGee James 2087771 744

Pasadena, MD64 Hale Debra L. 2096147 743

Gambrills, MD64 Reese Ernest K. 2138677 743

Pasadena, MD66 Rentuma Joselito A. 2096147 742

Severn, MD67 Mead Sean M. 2118292 740

Arnold, MD68 Lynch Zachary M. 2132885 739

Baltimore, MD68 Howell Nicholas D. 2134805 739

Essex, MD70 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 738

Gambrills, MD71 Hance John T. 2138675 733

Parksville, MD71 Cluster Jim E. Sr 106 733

Ellicott City, MD73 Keyser Anna R. 2091630 731

Gambrills, MD74 Metzler Mary C. 2138676 729

Sykesville, MD74 Bloom David S. 2049172 729

Parkville, MD76 Bowers Joseph M. 2080723 728

Owings Mills, MD76 McKoy Paul 2117805 728

Baltimore, MD78 Ellison Eddie 104 727

Bowie, MD79 Hoppe John R. 2127318 726

Baltimore, MD79 Brown William M. Jr 2131026 726

Baltimore, MD79 Brillon Joseph A. Jr 2091559 726

Perry Hall, MD79 Kobert Terry C. 2078578 726

Gambrills, MD79 Bynum Travis E. 2138674 726

Stevensville, MD84 Hess Robert J. 2136208 725

Baltimore, MD85 Brown Laura 2044811 723

Laurel, MD85 Stephens Ian A. 2058605 723

Baltimore, MD87 Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 722

Gambrills, MD88 Ingram Vicky L. 2138675 721

Glen Burnie, MD88 Meyers Justin C. 2143633 721

Elkridge, MD88 Kochan Travis 2087771 721

Dundalk, MD91 Weikel Homer M. 2142484 720

Baltimore, MD92 Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 719

Laurel, MD92 Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 719

Baltimore, MD94 James Travis P. 2091558 718

Baltimore, MD95 Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 717

Stevensville, MD95 King Michael D. 2136208 717

Reisterstown, MD97 Turner Lydia J. 2130780 716

Arnold, MD98 Worley Jason R. 2132885 714

Gambrills, MD98 Milleker Robin L. 2138675 714

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Baltimore, MD100 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2130981 713

Stevensville, MD101 Glidden Christopher 2136208 712

Baltimore, MD102 Marshall Howard H. 2130981 711

Gambrills, MD102 Metzler Mark D. 2138676 711

Owings Mills, MD104 Plowden MIchael 2126580 709

Bowie, MD104 Wheatley Joyce A. 2127318 709

Baltimore, MD106 Johnson Mary L. 2047532 708

Reisterstown, MD107 Chase Bernice J. 2130780 707

Baltimore, MD108 Burke Purvis J. 2053974 706

Glen Burnie, MD109 Lyons Urban R. 2143633 704

Gambrills, MD109 Evans Robert L. 2138676 704

Columbia, MD111 Brown Sullivan  III 2129885 703

Perry Hall, MD112 Nalls Larry L. Jr 2078578 699

Gambrills, MD113 Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 697

Gambrills, MD113 Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 697

Dundalk, MD113 Miller Charles R. 2142484 697

Annapolis, MD116 Jones Donnell 2095831 694

Pasadena, MD116 Mettle Brandon S. 108 694

Dundalk, MD118 Miller Charles A. Sr 2142484 693

Gambrills, MD119 Simpson Michelle P. 2138633 690

Parksville, MD119 Heubeck Roseanna N. 106 690

Annapolis, MD121 Howe Charles S. 2095873 689

Baltimore, MD122 Scherr Justin M. 2091558 687

Gambrills, MD123 Postley Janey L. 2138677 686

Parkville, MD124 Padilla Madonna M. 2080723 684

Baltimore, MD125 Cartrette Laura E. 104 683

Owings Mills, MD125 White Maurice L. 2117811 683

Baltimore, MD127 Mc Collough Andrew B. 2044811 681

Columbia, MD128 Newman Joshua B. 2129885 680

Baltimore, MD128 Bradford Jajuan D. 2059311 680

Columbia, MD130 Shulkin Adam 2129885 678

Gambrills, MD130 Copeland David L. Jr 2138674 678

Gambrills, MD132 Hommel Stacy M. 2138673 675

Severn, MD132 Martin Duchess E. 2118292 675

Reisterstown, MD132 Brown Deborah A. 2130780 675

Parksville, MD135 Iannantuono Patrick V. Jr 106 671

Sykesville, MD136 Bourland Scott R. 2049172 670

Columbia, MD137 Queen Kesha R. 2092748 668

Ellicott City, MD138 Jones Pamela J. 2091630 667

Sykesville, MD139 King Gene L. 2049172 666

Severn, MD139 Tucker Roosevelt C. 2135836 666

Stevensville, MD141 Smith Randy L. 2136208 665

Baltimore, MD142 Zentgraf Jason T. 2136235 664

Elkridge, MD142 Lee Eddie G. 2117512 664

Glen Burnie, MD144 Reed Dylan 2066310 663

Arnold, MD145 Fitzgerald Tabitha 2132885 662

Gambrills, MD146 Green Dionel A. Jr 2138677 658

Baltimore, MD147 Moore George L. 2116931 657

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Baltimore, MD148 Clark Alfonza 2053974 653

UNKNOWN, MD149 Mc Gowan Paul E. 2150930 649

Bowie, MD150 Hoppe Deborah M. 2127318 647

Pasadena, MD151 Widener Melody A. 2096147 644

Pasadena, MD151 Mettle Michael W. 108 644

Baltimore, MD153 Archibald David C. 2091559 640

Baltimore, MD154 Stange Ryan J. 2089071 635

Owings Mills, MD155 Brown Walter C. Jr 2117811 634

Severn, MD156 Logan James E. Jr 2150940 630

Gambrills, MD157 Cooper Travell E. 2138677 627

Columbia, MD158 Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 626

Glen Burnie, MD159 Kennell Scott M. 2066309 620

Gambrills, MD160 Barry Martin J. 2138675 615

Sykesville, MD161 Malozzi Andrew M. 2049172 613

Gambrills, MD162 Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 609

Severn, MD163 Mattheisz Scott B. 2150940 608

Baltimore, MD164 Etheridge Daryl 2131026 596

Columbia, MD164 Thomas Danny W. 2092748 596

Parksville, MD164 Heubeck George D. Jr 106 596

Baltimore, MD167 Allen Myrtha L. 2047532 590

Columbia, MD168 QUEEN Robert 2092748 439

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Scratch

Baltimore, MD1 Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 774

Severn, MD2 Kennedy Duane M. 2118292 768

Baltimore, MD3 Bennett Brian K. 2147112 762

Laurel, MD4 Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 758

Elkridge, MD5 Bingham Louis 2091317 756

Baltimore, MD6 Nelson Chad E. 2130981 754

Baltimore, MD7 Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 751

Denton, MD8 Farrow Rodger S. 2070424 747

Severn, MD9 Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 741

Baltimore, MD10 Howard Jason C. 2147112 740

Elkridge, MD11 McQuay Christopher J. 2091317 720

Baltimore, MD12 Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 717

Elkridge, MD13 Szczepaniak Thomas M. 2117512 716

Baltimore, MD14 Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 715

Severn, MD15 Mead Sean M. 2118292 708

Essex, MD15 Epperley Jay S. 2095339 708

Essex, MD17 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 706

Severn, MD18 Martin Warren A. Sr 2118292 704

Glen Burnie, MD19 Reece Bobby W. Jr 2066310 694

Baltimore, MD20 Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 692

Sykesville, MD21 Bloom David S. 2049172 686

Elkridge, MD21 Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 686

Gambrills, MD23 Hance John T. 2138675 685

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Gambrills, MD24 Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 684

Baltimore, MD25 Wallace Eric C. 2130981 683

Baltimore, MD26 Marshall Howard H. 2130981 682

Baltimore, MD27 Fajimolu Richard 2131026 679

Perry Hall, MD28 Kobert Terry C. 2078578 675

Glen Burnie, MD29 Musican Eric B. 2143633 673

Baltimore, MD30 Kahl Destin S. 2091558 670

Glen Burnie, MD31 Reece Naomi 2066309 668

Baltimore, MD32 Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 667

Glen Burnie, MD33 Lyons Urban R. 2143633 664

Glen Burnie, MD34 Reed Dylan 2066310 663

Baltimore, MD35 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr 2116931 662

Baltimore, MD35 Wells Stewart M. 2116931 662

Baltimore, MD37 Burke Purvis J. 2053974 661

Arnold, MD37 Lynch Zachary M. 2132885 661

Baltimore, MD39 Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 660

Baltimore, MD39 Stange John S. 2089071 660

Parkville, MD41 Borries Dennis G. 2080723 655

Parksville, MD41 Cluster Jim E. Sr 106 655

Perry Hall, MD43 Nalls Larry L. Jr 2078578 654

Essex, MD43 Ashton Joey C. 2095339 654

Pasadena, MD45 Mettle Brandon S. 108 651

Pasadena, MD46 Smith Brandon A. 2096147 648

Severn, MD47 Demetriou Matthew P. 2135836 647

Baltimore, MD48 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2130981 646

Annapolis, MD48 Glenny Raymond C. 2095831 646

Elkridge, MD50 Kochan Melissa E. 2087771 645

Baltimore, MD50 Lo Peter 2091559 645

Baltimore, MD50 Brown William M. Jr 2131026 645

Glen Burnie, MD53 Meyers Justin C. 2143633 643

UNKNOWN, MD54 Ager David S. 2150930 642

UNKNOWN, MD55 Whitfield Billie R. Jr 2150930 640

Baltimore, MD55 Johnson Ryan A. 2134805 640

Baltimore, MD55 Kahl Colan R. 2091559 640

Essex, MD58 Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 639

Elkridge, MD59 Lee Eddie G. 2117512 637

Baltimore, MD60 Wagner Josh D. 2136235 635

Elkridge, MD60 Kochan Travis 2087771 635

Severn, MD62 Jackson Bryan M. 2135836 634

Gambrills, MD63 Metzler Mark D. 2138676 628

Gambrills, MD64 Bynum Travis E. 2138674 627

Baltimore, MD65 Mc Collough Andrew B. 2044811 625

UNKNOWN, MD65 De Shields Harold 2150930 625

Stevensville, MD67 King Michael D. 2136208 620

Stevensville, MD68 Hess Robert J. 2136208 617

Sykesville, MD69 Bourland Scott R. 2049172 616

Owings Mills, MD69 Kidwell Clifford 2126580 616

Owings Mills, MD71 Augustine Lawanna N. 2117805 612

Gr Baltimore USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Scratch

Baltimore, MD71 Goode Donald J. 2131026 612

Elkridge, MD71 McGee James 2087771 612

Gambrills, MD74 Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 611

Stevensville, MD75 Glidden Christopher 2136208 610

Baltimore, MD76 Archibald David C. 2091559 608

Parkville, MD76 Green Jeff T. 2080723 608

Severn, MD78 Dansbury Tiant D. 2150940 607

Baltimore, MD79 Holley Raisa M. 2091558 606

Owings Mills, MD80 McKoy Paul 2117805 599

Ellicott City, MD80 Keyser Anna R. 2091630 599

Columbia, MD82 Thomas Danny W. 2092748 596

Sykesville, MD83 Malozzi Andrew M. 2049172 595

Stevensville, MD83 Smith Randy L. 2136208 595

Laurel, MD85 Louis Noah L. 2058605 594

Baltimore, MD85 Brillon Joseph A. Jr 2091559 594

Dundalk, MD87 Miller Charles R. 2142484 592

Gambrills, MD87 Reese Ernest K. 2138677 592

Columbia, MD87 Cannady William 2084877 592

Gambrills, MD90 Nicholas Yuppy 2138673 590

Baltimore, MD90 Moore George L. 2116931 590

Annapolis, MD92 Jones Donnell 2095831 589

Gambrills, MD93 Simpson Michelle P. 2138633 588

Pasadena, MD94 Rentuma Joselito A. 2096147 586

Dundalk, MD95 Weikel Homer M. 2142484 585

Glen Burnie, MD96 Kennell Scott M. 2066309 583

Baltimore, MD96 James Travis P. 2091558 583

Columbia, MD98 Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 581

Baltimore, MD98 Clark Alfonza 2053974 581

Gambrills, MD98 Ingram Vicky L. 2138675 581

Glen Burnie, MD101 Means Delonte A. 2143633 580

Severn, MD102 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A. 2150940 579

Baltimore, MD103 Scherr Justin M. 2091558 577

Columbia, MD104 Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 575

Gambrills, MD105 Green Dionel A. Jr 2138677 572

Dundalk, MD106 Miller Charles A. Sr 2142484 569

Sykesville, MD106 King Gene L. 2049172 569

Laurel, MD108 Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 566

Gambrills, MD109 Evans Robert L. 2138676 561

Gambrills, MD110 Copeland David L. Jr 2138674 560

Ellicott City, MD111 Jones Pamela J. 2091630 559

Arnold, MD111 Tennant Peggy L. 2132885 559

Columbia, MD113 Shulkin Adam 2129885 557

Baltimore, MD113 Ellison Eddie 104 557

Columbia, MD115 Brown Sullivan  III 2129885 555

Baltimore, MD116 Howell Nicholas D. 2134805 553

Gambrills, MD117 Jackson Christine Y. 2138633 547

Gambrills, MD118 Way Nicole 2138674 546

Gambrills, MD119 Barry Martin J. 2138675 545

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Parkville, MD119 Bowers Joseph M. 2080723 545

Dundalk, MD121 Miller-Baber Jessica M. 2142484 544

Baltimore, MD122 Bradford Jajuan D. 2059311 543

Denton, MD123 Curry Pamela M. 2070424 541

Bowie, MD124 Hoppe John R. 2127318 537

Gambrills, MD125 Cooper Travell E. 2138677 533

Arnold, MD126 Worley Jason R. 2132885 531

Bowie, MD127 Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 529

Parksville, MD128 Iannantuono Patrick V. Jr 106 528

Severn, MD129 Martin Duchess E. 2118292 527

Laurel, MD130 Stephens Ian A. 2058605 526

Owings Mills, MD130 Plowden MIchael 2126580 526

Severn, MD132 Mattheisz Scott B. 2150940 525

Reisterstown, MD132 Turner Lydia J. 2130780 525

Baltimore, MD134 Zentgraf Jason T. 2136235 524

Baltimore, MD135 Stange Ryan J. 2089071 522

Columbia, MD136 Cannady Marcus J. 2084877 521

Parksville, MD136 Heubeck George D. Jr 106 521

Gambrills, MD138 Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 519

Baltimore, MD139 Etheridge Daryl 2131026 518

Annapolis, MD140 Howe Charles S. 2095873 511

Owings Mills, MD141 White Maurice L. 2117811 503

Bowie, MD142 Wheatley Joyce A. 2127318 496

Owings Mills, MD143 Brown Walter C. Jr 2117811 494

Severn, MD144 Logan James E. Jr 2150940 493

Gambrills, MD145 Hommel Stacy M. 2138673 492

Gambrills, MD146 Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 488

Severn, MD147 Tucker Roosevelt C. 2135836 486

Pasadena, MD148 Hale Debra L. 2096147 482

Baltimore, MD148 Johnson Mary L. 2047532 482

Gambrills, MD150 Milleker Robin L. 2138675 471

Baltimore, MD151 Brown Laura 2044811 467

Pasadena, MD152 Mettle Michael W. 108 466

Gambrills, MD153 Postley Janey L. 2138677 465

Columbia, MD154 Newman Joshua B. 2129885 459

Baltimore, MD155 Miller Samantha N. 2116931 446

Reisterstown, MD156 Chase Bernice J. 2130780 443

Bowie, MD157 Hoppe Deborah M. 2127318 442

Gambrills, MD158 Metzler Mary C. 2138676 441

Columbia, MD159 QUEEN Robert 2092748 439

Columbia, MD160 Queen Kesha R. 2092748 436

UNKNOWN, MD161 Mc Gowan Paul E. 2150930 431

Pasadena, MD162 Widener Melody A. 2096147 426

Parkville, MD163 Padilla Madonna M. 2080723 423

Parksville, MD163 Heubeck Roseanna N. 106 423

Reisterstown, MD165 Brown Deborah A. 2130780 408

Baltimore, MD165 Cartrette Laura E. 104 408

Arnold, MD167 Fitzgerald Tabitha 2132885 376

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Baltimore, MD168 Allen Myrtha L. 2047532 361

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All Events, Handicapped

Glen Burnie, MD1 Means Delonte A. 2143633 2,422

Essex, MD2 Epperley Jay S. 2095339 2,420

Baltimore, MD2 Wallace Eric C. 2130981 2,420

Severn, MD4 Dansbury Tiant D. 2150940 2,366

Baltimore, MD5 Bennett Brian K. 2147112 2,365

Columbia, MD6 Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 2,338

Elkridge, MD7 McGee James 2087771 2,320

Baltimore, MD8 Miller Samantha N. 2116931 2,309

Baltimore, MD9 Lo Peter 2091559 2,303

Bowie, MD10 Hoppe John R. 2127318 2,300

Glen Burnie, MD11 Meyers Justin C. 2143633 2,298

Laurel, MD12 Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 2,296

Gambrills, MD13 Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 2,292

Baltimore, MD14 Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 2,287

Gambrills, MD15 Hance John T. 2138675 2,283

Bowie, MD16 Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 2,270

Laurel, MD16 Stephens Ian A. 2058605 2,270

Elkridge, MD16 Kochan Melissa E. 2087771 2,270

Baltimore, MD19 Kahl Colan R. 2091559 2,267

Baltimore, MD20 Bynum Travis E. 2076492 2,263

Gambrills, MD21 Way Nicole 2138674 2,261

Baltimore, MD21 Nelson Chad E. 2130981 2,261

Severn, MD23 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A. 2150940 2,259

Baltimore, MD24 Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 2,252

Severn, MD25 Kennedy Duane M. 2118292 2,250

Gambrills, MD26 Jackson Christine Y. 2138672 2,242

Baltimore, MD26 Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 2,242

Gambrills, MD28 Metzler Mark D. 2138676 2,240

Glen Burnie, MD29 Musican Eric B. 2143633 2,239

Baltimore, MD30 Holley Raisa M. 2091558 2,237

Elkridge, MD31 Kochan Travis 2087771 2,236

Pasadena, MD32 Hale Debra L. 2096147 2,226

Parksville, MD33 Iannantuono Patrick V. Jr 106 2,222

Laurel, MD34 Louis Noah L. 2058605 2,220

Elkridge, MD35 Bingham Louis 2091317 2,218

Elkridge, MD36 McQuay Christopher J. 2091317 2,214

Baltimore, MD37 Fajimolu Richard 2131026 2,212

Pasadena, MD38 Mettle Brandon S. 108 2,211

Parkville, MD39 Borries Dennis G. 2080723 2,209

Severn, MD40 Martin Duchess E. 2115517 2,207

Glen Burnie, MD41 Lyons Urban R. 2143633 2,204

Elkridge, MD41 Szczepaniak Thomas M. 2091317 2,204

Stevensville, MD43 Glidden Christopher 2136208 2,199

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Glen Burnie, MD43 Reece Bobby W. Jr 2066309 2,199

Baltimore, MD45 Howard Jason C. 2147112 2,198

Baltimore, MD46 Goode Donald J. 2131026 2,195

Gambrills, MD46 Metzler Mary C. 2138676 2,195

Sykesville, MD48 Bloom David S. 2049172 2,193

Reisterstown, MD49 Brown Deborah A. 2130780 2,188

Baltimore, MD49 Marshall Howard H. 2130981 2,188

Pasadena, MD51 Smith Brandon A. 2096147 2,187

Bowie, MD52 Wheatley Joyce A. 2127318 2,185

Gambrills, MD52 Simpson Michelle P. 2138675 2,185

Baltimore, MD54 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr 2116931 2,184

Severn, MD55 Mead Sean M. 2118292 2,183

Gambrills, MD56 Copeland David L. Jr 2138674 2,180

Laurel, MD57 Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 2,178

Baltimore, MD58 Ellison Eddie 104 2,177

Reisterstown, MD58 Chase Bernice J. 2130780 2,177

Gambrills, MD60 Ingram Vicky L. 2138675 2,172

Gambrills, MD61 Nicholas Yuppy 2138673 2,167

Perry Hall, MD62 Kobert Terry C. 2078578 2,166

Baltimore, MD63 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2131004 2,153

Baltimore, MD64 Wells Stewart M. 2116931 2,151

Severn, MD65 Mattheisz Scott B. 2150940 2,146

Baltimore, MD65 Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 2,146

Essex, MD67 Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 2,145

Gambrills, MD68 Reese Ernest K. 2138677 2,144

Parksville, MD69 Cluster Jim E. Sr 106 2,142

Glen Burnie, MD69 Reece Naomi 2066309 2,142

Essex, MD71 Ashton Joey C. 2095339 2,139

Baltimore, MD72 Cartrette Laura E. 104 2,125

Pasadena, MD73 Rentuma Joselito A. 2096147 2,124

Bowie, MD74 Hoppe Deborah M. 2127318 2,121

Stevensville, MD75 Hess Robert J. 2136208 2,120

Gambrills, MD76 Evans Robert L. 2138676 2,117

Parkville, MD77 Green Jeff T. 2080723 2,113

Stevensville, MD78 King Michael D. 2136208 2,110

Baltimore, MD79 Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 2,106

Sykesville, MD80 Bourland Scott R. 2049172 2,103

Columbia, MD81 Queen Kesha R. 2092748 2,094

Columbia, MD82 Brown Sullivan  III 2129885 2,092

Baltimore, MD82 Brillon Joseph A. Jr 2091559 2,092

Gambrills, MD84 Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 2,080

Gambrills, MD84 Hommel Stacy M. 2138673 2,080

Baltimore, MD86 James Travis P. 2091558 2,079

Gambrills, MD87 Barry Martin J. 2138675 2,075

Baltimore, MD87 Clark Alfonza 2053974 2,075

Baltimore, MD89 Scherr Justin M. 2091558 2,073

Columbia, MD90 Newman Joshua B. 2129885 2,072

Baltimore, MD91 Brown William M. Jr 2131026 2,071

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Stevensville, MD92 Smith Randy L. 2136208 2,066

Essex, MD92 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 2,066

Parkville, MD94 Bowers Joseph M. 2080723 2,055

Gambrills, MD94 Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 2,055

Baltimore, MD96 Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 2,053

Baltimore, MD97 Stange John S. 2089071 2,051

Elkridge, MD98 Lee Eddie G. 2091317 2,050

Elkridge, MD99 Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 2,048

Glen Burnie, MD100 Kennell Scott M. 2066309 2,046

Perry Hall, MD100 Nalls Larry L. Jr 2078578 2,046

Severn, MD102 Martin Warren A. Sr 2115517 2,042

Parkville, MD103 Padilla Madonna M. 2080723 2,032

Severn, MD104 Logan James E. Jr 2150940 2,029

Reisterstown, MD105 Turner Lydia J. 2130780 2,020

Gambrills, MD106 Green Dionel A. Jr 2138677 2,019

Baltimore, MD107 Burke Purvis J. 2053974 2,016

Baltimore, MD108 Etheridge Daryl 2131026 2,008

Columbia, MD109 Shulkin Adam 2129885 1,997

Pasadena, MD110 Mettle Michael W. 108 1,996

Glen Burnie, MD111 Reed Dylan 2066309 1,994

Pasadena, MD112 Widener Melody A. 2096147 1,991

Gambrills, MD113 Cooper Travell E. 2138677 1,990

Baltimore, MD114 Archibald David C. 2091559 1,986

Gambrills, MD115 Postley Janey L. 2138677 1,979

Sykesville, MD116 King Gene L. 2049172 1,961

Baltimore, MD117 Moore George L. 2116931 1,957

Parksville, MD118 Heubeck George D. Jr 106 1,955

Baltimore, MD118 Stange Ryan J. 2089071 1,955

Columbia, MD120 Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 1,953

Sykesville, MD121 Malozzi Andrew M. 2049172 1,915

Gambrills, MD122 Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 1,896

Baltimore, MD123 Johnson Ryan A. 2142237 1,608

Baltimore, MD124 Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 1,573

Columbia, MD125 Thomas Danny W. 2092748 1,556

Severn, MD126 Demetriou Matthew P. 2135836 1,529

Severn, MD127 Jackson Bryan M. 2135836 1,515

Severn, MD128 Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 1,512

Baltimore, MD129 Howell Nicholas D. 2142237 1,503

Columbia, MD130 QUEEN Robert 2092748 1,463

Dundalk, MD131 Weikel Homer M. 2142484 1,435

Dundalk, MD132 Miller-Baber Jessica M. 2142484 1,429

Owings Mills, MD133 Jones Pamela J. 2087572 1,428

Dundalk, MD134 Miller Charles A. Sr 2142484 1,348

Severn, MD135 Tucker Roosevelt C. 2135836 1,324

Dundalk, MD136 Miller Charles R. 2142484 1,323

Hanover, MD137 Cannady David M. 2045056 804

Dundalk, MD138 Gill Stephanie J. 110 795

Hanover, MD139 Arafiles Victor 2045056 794

Gr Baltimore USBC
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Hanover, MD140 Medina Raymond M. 2045056 772

Perry Hall, MD141 Garriques Stephen D. 2078578 765

Gambrills, MD142 Poling Melissa A. 2138672 746

Gambrills, MD143 Smith Gail C. 2138672 739

Pasadena, MD144 Mettle Robbin G. 109 737

Hanover, MD145 Davis Gary D. 2045056 734

Severn, MD146 Matlock Myron K. Jr 2070167 732

Glen Burnie, MD147 Crush Richard B. 2066310 728

Baltimore, MD148 Davis Preston  Sr 2123721 722

Elkridge, MD148 Edwards Callum K. 2086527 722

Dundalk, MD150 Diehl Sharon 110 718

Severn, MD151 Smith Gordon R. Jr 2070167 696

Glen Burnie, MD152 Burke Holly J. 2066310 693

Baltimore, MD153 Frasier Charles E. Sr 2091558 692

Elkridge, MD154 Folmer Michael J. 2086527 672

Perry Hall, MD155 Thacker Brian K. 2078578 663

Gambrills, MD156 Elsey Marcellus B. 2138672 661

Baltimore, MD157 Banks Donald E. 2123721 659

Glen Burnie, MD158 Carter Steven C. 2096004 625

Baltimore, MD159 Clark James T. 2123721 621

Baltimore, MD160 Davis Zachary 2123721 600

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All Events, Scratch

Baltimore, MD1 Jerome Richard E. Jr 2147112 2,287

Baltimore, MD2 Kinney Alonso J. Jr 2053974 2,246

Elkridge, MD3 Bingham Louis 2091317 2,218

Baltimore, MD4 Bennett Brian K. 2147112 2,203

Baltimore, MD5 Nelson Chad E. 2130981 2,189

Baltimore, MD6 Wallace Eric C. 2130981 2,177

Baltimore, MD7 Howard Jason C. 2147112 2,174

Baltimore, MD8 Booker Ira I. Jr 2053974 2,161

Baltimore, MD9 Mc Gainey Hugh P. Jr 2147112 2,146

Gambrills, MD10 Hance John T. 2138675 2,139

Laurel, MD11 Deutsch Dakota A. 2058605 2,124

Baltimore, MD12 Marshall Howard H. 2130981 2,101

Severn, MD13 Mead Sean M. 2118292 2,087

Glen Burnie, MD14 Lyons Urban R. 2143633 2,084

Severn, MD15 Kennedy Duane M. 2118292 2,082

Gambrills, MD15 Burkindine Robert S. 2138673 2,082

Pasadena, MD15 Mettle Brandon S. 108 2,082

Glen Burnie, MD18 Meyers Justin C. 2143633 2,064

Sykesville, MD18 Bloom David S. 2049172 2,064

Glen Burnie, MD20 Reece Bobby W. Jr 2066309 2,022

Elkridge, MD20 McQuay Christopher J. 2091317 2,022

Perry Hall, MD22 Kobert Terry C. 2078578 2,013

Elkridge, MD23 Szczepaniak Thomas M. 2091317 2,012
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Glen Burnie, MD24 Reed Dylan 2066309 1,994

Gambrills, MD25 Metzler Mark D. 2138676 1,991

Elkridge, MD26 Kochan Travis 2087771 1,978

Essex, MD27 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 2095339 1,970

Elkridge, MD28 Lee Eddie G. 2091317 1,969

Baltimore, MD29 Bynum Travis E. 2076492 1,966

Baltimore, MD30 Thomas Calvin A. Jr 2131004 1,952

Sykesville, MD31 Bourland Scott R. 2049172 1,941

Baltimore, MD32 Weiss Dylan M. 2089071 1,938

Glen Burnie, MD33 Kennell Scott M. 2066309 1,935

Baltimore, MD34 Fajimolu Richard 2131026 1,930

Glen Burnie, MD35 Musican Eric B. 2143633 1,924

Elkridge, MD35 McGee James 2087771 1,924

Baltimore, MD37 Lo Peter 2091559 1,916

Perry Hall, MD38 Nalls Larry L. Jr 2078578 1,911

Parksville, MD39 Cluster Jim E. Sr 106 1,908

Severn, MD40 Mattheisz Scott B. 2150940 1,897

Stevensville, MD41 Glidden Christopher 2136208 1,893

Baltimore, MD42 Archibald David C. 2091559 1,890

Essex, MD43 Epperley Jay S. 2095339 1,886

Pasadena, MD44 Smith Brandon A. 2096147 1,881

Baltimore, MD44 Burke Purvis J. 2053974 1,881

Severn, MD46 Martin Warren A. Sr 2115517 1,880

Severn, MD46 Dansbury Tiant D. 2150940 1,880

Gambrills, MD48 Simpson Michelle P. 2138675 1,879

Elkridge, MD49 Cavallaro Bryan H. 2087771 1,871

Baltimore, MD49 Kahl Colan R. 2091559 1,871

Baltimore, MD51 Williams Michael P. Jr 2089071 1,867

Essex, MD52 Ashton Joey C. 2095339 1,866

Gambrills, MD53 Barry Martin J. 2138675 1,865

Sykesville, MD54 Malozzi Andrew M. 2049172 1,861

Baltimore, MD55 Clark Alfonza 2053974 1,859

Stevensville, MD56 Smith Randy L. 2136208 1,856

Parkville, MD57 Borries Dennis G. 2080723 1,855

Laurel, MD58 Tillman Gerel L. 2058605 1,837

Baltimore, MD59 Wetherbee Ronald W. Jr 2116931 1,836

Baltimore, MD60 Brown William M. Jr 2131026 1,828

Gambrills, MD61 Copeland David L. Jr 2138674 1,826

Gambrills, MD62 Mongeon Andrew P. 2138674 1,822

Stevensville, MD63 King Michael D. 2136208 1,819

Columbia, MD64 Brown Sullivan  Jr 2129885 1,818

Essex, MD65 Kelly Christopher M. 2095339 1,797

Stevensville, MD66 Hess Robert J. 2136208 1,796

Parksville, MD67 Iannantuono Patrick V. Jr 106 1,793

Baltimore, MD68 Etheridge Daryl 2131026 1,774

Elkridge, MD69 Kochan Melissa E. 2087771 1,769

Glen Burnie, MD70 Means Delonte A. 2143633 1,768

Severn, MD71 Martin Duchess E. 2115517 1,763
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Gambrills, MD72 Green Dionel A. Jr 2138677 1,761

Baltimore, MD73 Goode Donald J. 2131026 1,760

Baltimore, MD74 Moore George L. 2116931 1,756

Gambrills, MD75 Ingram Vicky L. 2138675 1,752

Glen Burnie, MD76 Reece Naomi 2066309 1,746

Baltimore, MD77 Stange John S. 2089071 1,745

Baltimore, MD78 Scherr Justin M. 2091558 1,743

Bowie, MD79 Hoppe John R. 2127318 1,733

Parksville, MD80 Heubeck George D. Jr 106 1,730

Columbia, MD81 Amoroso Edward M. Jr 2092748 1,717

Baltimore, MD82 Holley Raisa M. 2091558 1,712

Gambrills, MD83 Cooper Travell E. 2138677 1,708

Baltimore, MD84 Wells Stewart M. 2116931 1,707

Baltimore, MD85 Brillon Joseph A. Jr 2091559 1,696

Gambrills, MD86 Reese Ernest K. 2138677 1,691

Gambrills, MD87 Evans Robert L. 2138676 1,688

Laurel, MD88 Stephens Ian A. 2058605 1,679

Baltimore, MD89 James Travis P. 2091558 1,674

Sykesville, MD90 King Gene L. 2049172 1,670

Parkville, MD91 Green Jeff T. 2080723 1,669

Baltimore, MD92 Ellison Eddie 104 1,667

Pasadena, MD93 Rentuma Joselito A. 2096147 1,656

Columbia, MD94 Brown Sullivan  III 2129885 1,648

Columbia, MD95 Shulkin Adam 2129885 1,634

Gambrills, MD96 Jackson Christine Y. 2138672 1,621

Severn, MD97 Logan James E. Jr 2150940 1,618

Baltimore, MD98 Stange Ryan J. 2089071 1,616

Severn, MD99 Daniels-Harrod Cecelia A. 2150940 1,611

Bowie, MD100 Wheatley Daniel D. 2127318 1,607

Gambrills, MD101 Way Nicole 2138674 1,583

Laurel, MD102 Louis Noah L. 2058605 1,581

Gambrills, MD103 Nicholas Yuppy 2138673 1,570

Columbia, MD104 Thomas Danny W. 2092748 1,556

Bowie, MD105 Wheatley Joyce A. 2127318 1,546

Gambrills, MD106 Wengert Charles L. Jr 2138676 1,533

Gambrills, MD107 Hommel Stacy M. 2138673 1,531

Gambrills, MD108 Hommel Daniel T. 2138673 1,521

Parkville, MD109 Bowers Joseph M. 2080723 1,506

Bowie, MD109 Hoppe Deborah M. 2127318 1,506

Columbia, MD111 QUEEN Robert 2092748 1,463

Pasadena, MD112 Mettle Michael W. 108 1,462

Reisterstown, MD113 Turner Lydia J. 2130780 1,447

Pasadena, MD114 Hale Debra L. 2096147 1,443

Columbia, MD115 Newman Joshua B. 2129885 1,409

Columbia, MD116 Queen Kesha R. 2092748 1,398

Reisterstown, MD117 Brown Deborah A. 2130780 1,387

Reisterstown, MD118 Chase Bernice J. 2130780 1,385

Severn, MD119 Edwards Joseph G. 2135836 1,362
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Pasadena, MD120 Widener Melody A. 2096147 1,337

Baltimore, MD120 Miller Samantha N. 2116931 1,337

Gambrills, MD122 Metzler Mary C. 2138676 1,331

Baltimore, MD123 Gorsuch Shane D. 2059311 1,321

Gambrills, MD124 Postley Janey L. 2138677 1,316

Baltimore, MD125 Cartrette Laura E. 104 1,300

Severn, MD126 Jackson Bryan M. 2135836 1,273

Parkville, MD127 Padilla Madonna M. 2080723 1,249

Severn, MD128 Demetriou Matthew P. 2135836 1,217

Owings Mills, MD129 Jones Pamela J. 2087572 1,212

Baltimore, MD130 Johnson Ryan A. 2142237 1,210

Dundalk, MD131 Weikel Homer M. 2142484 1,165

Baltimore, MD132 Howell Nicholas D. 2142237 1,131

Dundalk, MD133 Miller Charles R. 2142484 1,113

Dundalk, MD134 Miller Charles A. Sr 2142484 1,100

Dundalk, MD135 Miller-Baber Jessica M. 2142484 1,015

Severn, MD136 Tucker Roosevelt C. 2135836 964

Perry Hall, MD137 Garriques Stephen D. 2078578 720

Dundalk, MD138 Gill Stephanie J. 110 696

Hanover, MD139 Medina Raymond M. 2045056 662

Glen Burnie, MD140 Crush Richard B. 2066310 661

Elkridge, MD141 Edwards Callum K. 2086527 647

Hanover, MD142 Cannady David M. 2045056 629

Severn, MD143 Matlock Myron K. Jr 2070167 627

Baltimore, MD144 Davis Preston  Sr 2123721 614

Elkridge, MD145 Folmer Michael J. 2086527 610

Perry Hall, MD146 Thacker Brian K. 2078578 609

Gambrills, MD147 Smith Gail C. 2138672 599

Glen Burnie, MD148 Burke Holly J. 2066310 596

Hanover, MD149 Arafiles Victor 2045056 592

Hanover, MD150 Davis Gary D. 2045056 583

Severn, MD150 Smith Gordon R. Jr 2070167 583

Dundalk, MD152 Diehl Sharon 110 578

Baltimore, MD153 Frasier Charles E. Sr 2091558 547

Baltimore, MD154 Banks Donald E. 2123721 538

Baltimore, MD155 Clark James T. 2123721 535

Glen Burnie, MD156 Carter Steven C. 2096004 531

Pasadena, MD157 Mettle Robbin G. 109 516

Gambrills, MD158 Elsey Marcellus B. 2138672 513

Baltimore, MD159 Davis Zachary 2123721 501

Gambrills, MD160 Poling Melissa A. 2138672 471
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